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CRC WorkKeys Administrators 
 

No. College -- Other Affiliation Name Mailing Address Zip Phone No.  Email Address Fax No. 
1 Adult Education Center, Conway Ruth Ann Williams 615 East Robbins Street, Conway 72032 501-450-4810 rawill@conwaycorp.net 501-450-4818 
2 Adult Ed Center, Jonesboro (Valley View) Steve Clayton 2311 E. Nettleton, Suite G, Jonesboro 72401 870-935-6205 claytons@vv.k12.ar.us 870-935-6208 
3 Adult Education Center, Magnolia Barbara Peters P. O. Box 1440, Magnolia 71754 870-234-6064 magnoliawage@yahoo.com 870-234-8897 
4 Adult Education Center, Russellville Jackie Harris 104 S. Rochester, Suite 1, Russellville 72801 479-890-0118 russellvillewage@yahoo.com 479-890-0118 
5 Adult Education Center, Fayetteville Kathy Sprigarelli 612 S. College Avenue 72701 479-444-3041 ksprigarelli@fayar.net 479-444-3015 
6 Adult Education Center, Texarkana Richard Hampton 710 East Street, Texarkana 71854 870-774-4414 gedtexarkana@yahoo.com 870-772-7952 
7 Arkansas Northeastern College Deanna Allison 2501 S. Division, Blytheville 72315 870-838-2974 dallison@anc.edu 870-780-6115 
8 Arkansas State Univ Beebe, Searcy Michelle Supratman  1800 E. Moore, Searcy 72143 501-207-4046 msupratman@searcy.asub.edu 501-207-6266 
9 Arkansas State Univ, Mountain Home Vacant      
10 Arkansas State Univ, Newport Mary Robertson 7648 Victory Blvd, Newport 72112 870-512-7812 mrobertson@asun.edu 870-512-7876 
11 Arkansas Tech Univ, Ozark Regina Olson 911 North 18th St, Ozark 72949 479-667-3520 rolson@atu.edu 479-667-5846 
12 Black River TC, Paragould Dana Bradford P. O. Box 1565, Paragould 72450 870-239-0969 gcitcdb@paragould.net 870-239-2050 
13 Black River TC, Pocahontas Margo Veer P. O. Box 468, Pocahontas 72455 870-248-4130 margo.veer@blackrivertech.org 870-892-1096 
14 Cossatot CC: Ashdown, DeQueen, Nashville Gina Duncan P. O. Box 220, Ashdown 71822 870-584-4471 gduncan@cccua.edu 870-898-4709 
15 East Arkansas Community College Heather McBride 1700 New Castle Road  72335 870-633-4480 hmcbride@eacc.edu 870-633-7222 
16 Henderson State Univ, SWATLC Sheryl Strother 640 S. 6th Street, Suite A, Arkadelphia 71923 870-230-5550 sstrother@ezclick.net 870-230-5551 
17 Mid-South Community College Danny Shaull 2000 W. Broadway, West Memphis 72301 870-733-6747 djshaull@midsouthcc.edu 870-733-6748 
18 National Park Community College Suzy Still 101 College Drive, Hot Springs 71913 501-760-4321 still@npcc.edu 501-760-4236 
19 North Arkansas College Debbie Goens 1515 Pioneer Drive, Harrison 72601 870-391-3155 dgoens@northark.edu 870-391-3151 
20 Northwest Arkansas CC Teresa Whitmire 4004 N. College Ave., Suite L, Fayetteville 72703 479-718-7571 twhitmire@nwacc.edu 877-442-7573 
21 Ouachita Technical College Josh Holiman 1 College Circle, Malvern 72104 501-332-0225 jholiman@otcweb.edu 501-337-9382 
22 Ozarka College Trish Miller P. O. Box 10, Melbourne 72556 870-368-7371 tmiller@ozarka.edu 870-368-2091 
23 Phillips Community College Vickie Gregory P. O. Box 785, Helena 72342 870-338-6474 vgregory@pccua.edu 870-338-3276 
24 Pulaski Technical College Stephanie Westbrook   3303 E. Roosevelt Road, Little Rock 72206 501-907-6670 

Ext 3406 
swestbrook@pulaskitech.edu 501-907-6673 

25 Rich Mountain Community College Charlotte Wiles 1100 College Drive, Mena 71953 479-394-7622 cwiles@rmcc.edu 479-394-2828 
26 South Arkansas Community College Casey Martin  300 South West Avenue, El Dorado 71731 870-864-7197 cmartin@southark.edu 870-875-7296 
27 Southeast Arkansas College Ron Boren 1900 Hazel Street, Pine Bluff 71603 870-850-3062 rboren@seark.edu 870-543-5951 
28 Southern Arkansas University Tech Santresa Wilkins P. O. Box 3499, Camden 71711 870-574-4500 swilkins@sautech.edu 870-574-4478 
29 Univ of Arkansas CC, Batesville Debbie Wyatt P. O. Box 3350, Batesville 72503 870-612-212  

Ext 1346 
debbie.wyatt@uaccb.edu 870-612-2125 

30 Univ of Arkansas CC, Hope Demechia Rowe P. O. Box 140, Hope 71802 870-722-8126 drowe@uacch.edu 870-722-8106 
31 Univ of Arkansas CC, Morrilton Aaron Spivey 1537 University Blvd, Morrilton 72110 501-977-2029 aspivey@uaccm.edu 501-977-2107 
32 Univ of Arkansas, Fort Smith Pat Eller P. O. Box 3649, Fort Smith 72913 479-788-7799 peller@uafortsmith.edu 479-788-7780 
33 Univ of Ark Monticello C of T, Crossett Doris McAllister 1326 Highway 52 W, Crossett 71635 870-364-2373 dmcallister@uamont.edu 870-364-2399 
34 Univ of Ark Monticello C of T, McGehee LaWarn Rogers P. O. Box 747, McGehee 71654 870-222-5360 lrogers@uamont.edu 870-222-4709  
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